

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

MISC.PETITION IN T.& I.J. NO. 58 OF 2016

Ashok @ Ashwin Laxmishankar Pandya AndPetitioner
Anr

V/S

Minaxi Jayant Shah And 2 Ors.Respondent

Mr. Shrey Shah i/b Jhangiani Narula and Associates for P
Mr. Iram Memon i/b Shoaib I Memon for Defendant Nos. 1 and
2;
Ms. Aanjana Shah for Defendant No. 3.

CORAM : K.R. SHRIRAM, J

DATE : 4th January, 2017

P.C. :

Stand over to 1 February 2017 and CHST/108/2016 for hearing
on 11-01-2017.

(ASSOCIATE)